
Voucher Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

Werrington Parish Council

PAYMENTS LIST

4 May 2021 (2021-2022)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

 15 Subscriptions 05/05/2021 Treasurer's Account Zoom Video Communications IncS  11.99  2.40  14.39Zoom Subscription

 17 Website & Social Media 05/05/2021 Treasurer's Account VAST S  9.99  2.00  11.99Website Hosting

 10 Flowers & Cards 05/05/2021 Treasurer's Account J & A Longden Z  13.00  0.00  13.00Flowers

 14 Training 05/05/2021 Treasurer's Account Staffordshire Parish Councils' AssociationZ  30.00  0.00  30.00Training

 16 Training 05/05/2021 Treasurer's Account Staffordshire Parish Councils' AssociationZ  30.00  0.00  30.00Training

Total  94.98  4.40  99.38
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